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Trussville 6th Annual Spring Invitational 2024 - 4/11/2024

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  2   50 Meter Dash 5-6 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Southern Str NT3987 Gardner, Aerianna _________1

Alabama Stri NT3782 Smith, Amina _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4022 Williams, Nyeema _________3

Rec Runners 10.823919 Smith, Tahlia _________4

Rec Runners 11.153922 Watkins, Bailey _________5

Southern Str NT3983 Beamon, Cheyenne _________6

Unattached NT4070 Hughes, Amara _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT3999 Cutts, Kyndal _________1

Triumph-Hunt NT4005 Graham, Kaylana _________2

Parker Trac NT3745 Cooper, Kendall _________3

Parker Trac NT3741 Brown, Emorie _________4

Southern Str NT3986 Davis, Kelly _________5

Alabama Stri NT3783 Woods, London _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4004 Fife, Ryleigh _________7

Event  1   50 Meter Dash 5-6 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT4076 Coleman, Carson _________1

Elite Speed 9.833829 Hood, Jacob _________2

Alabama Stri 9.303790 Jenkins, Ammon _________3

Mbk Academy 7.003870 Duhart Jr, Travon _________4

Rec Runners 9.263933 Garrett, Aiden _________5

Alabama Stri 9.503785 Collins, Corey _________6

Rec Runners 10.763944 Jones, Emmanuel _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Gadsden Burn NT3841 Sumpter, Tylan _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4059 Williams, Kianni _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4062 Zeno, Jaxn _________4

Rec Runners NT3959 Shepherd, Victor _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4051 Moon, Lennox _________6

Elite Speed NT3836 Tartt, Charleston _________7

Event  4   50 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4014 Mason, Ariel _________1

Mbk Academy 10.003866 Moore, Aria _________2

Parker Trac 9.153746 Crutchfield, Kyleigh _________3

Mbk Academy 8.003867 Norman, Sailor _________4

Rec Runners 8.633903 Buggs, Lauryn _________5

Elite Speed 9.333823 Pugh, Aubree _________6

Rec Runners 13.603918 Simpson, Avery _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4021 Wilder, Jayla _________1

Redlane runn NT3971 Hester, Kinsley _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4018 Roberts, J'Oni _________3

Redlane runn NT3972 Norman, Caleigh _________4

Redlane runn NT3970 Byrd, Marlow _________5

Navarre Xpre NT3884 Moore, Olivia _________6

Elite Speed NT3822 Mitchell, Rylee _________7

Event  3   50 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Elite Speed 9.113835 Ransome, Mason _________1

Rec Runners 9.013957 Reese, Tyler _________2

Parker Trac 8.903759 Ellis, Seven _________3

Mbk Academy 7.003875 Randolph 2nd, Davion _________4

Rec Runners 8.843927 Edwards, Quincy _________5

Rec Runners 8.923951 Marshall, Aiden _________6

Rec Runners 9.023967 Wooten, Garrett _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4026 Artis, Grayson _________1

Mbk Academy 10.003874 Payne, Nicholas _________2

Triumph-Hunt 9.794032 Fife, Grayson _________3

Elite Speed 9.173837 Tartt, Ellington _________4

Rec Runners 9.683953 Moore, Cruze _________5

Rec Runners 9.833950 Lowery, Wyatt _________6

Rec Runners 10.053943 Jones, Adrian _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4040 Harris, Avery _________1

Triumph-Hunt NT4061 Wooten, Parker _________2

Parker Trac NT3773 Westberry, Jackson _________3

Southern Str NT3993 Beamon, Sy _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4053 Moore, Dyion _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4030 Dunn, Elliott _________6

Parker Trac NT3774 Wilson, Zaphael _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4043 Jackson, Ezra _________1

Parker Trac NT3761 Laxson, Casden _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4050 Miller, Kohen _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4058 Roberts, Jordan _________4

Unattached NT4078 Hughes, Nathaniel _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4063 Zeno, Kion _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4060 Wooten, Greyson _________7
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Trussville 6th Annual Spring Invitational 2024 - 4/11/2024

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  6   50 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4024 Witchard, Zaniyah _________1

Rec Runners 8.893912 King, Casey _________2

Rec Runners 8.233914 Newman, Paislee _________3

Basic 7.003800 Thomas, Makenzie _________4

Rec Runners 8.003902 Bryant, Zoey _________5

Rec Runners 8.373906 Coleman, Aria _________6

Rec Runners 9.003913 Nevins, Eloise _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4007 Harris, Karmen _________1

Southern Str NT3984 Beamon, Riley _________2

Unattached NT4067 Biffle, Anubiya _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT3998 Cutts, Kennedi _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4020 Smith, Skyla _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4009 Hill, Kaylee _________6

Southern Str NT3990 Hughes, Paisley _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Navarre Xpre NT3882 Cobb-Antunez, Keilani _________1

Elite Speed NT3816 Holmes, Lauryn _________2

Parker Trac NT3743 Cooper, Erin _________3

Basic NT3799 Brooks, Taylor _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4023 Witchard, Aubree _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4003 Fields, Kaylen _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4006 Harris, Aveah _________7

Event  5   50 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt 8.504025 Allen, Kedron _________1

Triumph-Hunt 7.564037 Gideon, Austin _________2

Mbk Academy 7.003881 Wimberly, Phillip _________3

Redlane runn 7.003979 Pulliam, Jayden _________4

Mbk Academy 7.003879 Tolbert, Jah'Quarious _________5

Mbk Academy 7.003880 Williams, Dangelo _________6

Elite Speed 7.663831 Johnson, Carter _________7

Rec Runners 9.303949 Lewis, Cordell _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Redlane runn NT3975 Maddox lll, Rance _________1

Redlane runn NT3978 Pierce Jr, Benson _________2

Parker Trac NT3760 Laxson, Asher _________3

Rec Runners 9.443945 Jones, Jamarion _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4057 Rice, Keyon _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4027 Artis, Karter _________6

Redlane runn NT3982 Snow, Quintin _________7

Elite Speed NT3827 Driskell, Lance _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4052 Moore, Dakota _________1

Unattached NT4075 Biffle, Khalid _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4034 Ford Jr, Charles _________3

Redlane runn NT3981 Smith, Jace _________4

Redlane runn NT3976 Patrick, Mason _________5

Mbk Academy NT3872 Mooris, Josiah _________6

Redlane runn NT3974 Daniels, Cortaven _________7

Alabama Stri NT3789 Higgs, Abdur-Rahman _________8

Event  132   1500 Meter Run 7-8 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mbk Academy 8:00.003867 Norman, Sailor _________1

CC Flyers 8:10.003810 Guingrich, Baye _________2

Mbk Academy 9:00.003866 Moore, Aria _________3

Alabama Stri NT3780 Jenkins, Arriana _________4

Navarre Xpre NT3885 Pietrzak, Julianna _________5

Event  8   1500 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 6:00.004066 Baxter, Noelle _________6

Unattached 6:00.004065 Baxter, Hannah _________7

Jasper Vikes NT3856 Stewart, Emma _________8

Unattached NT4073 Phillips, Emma Lou _________9

Alabama Stri NT3781 Jenkins, Kristiana _________10

Event  131   1500 Meter Run 7-8 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mbk Academy 7:00.003878 Swan, Keldrick _________1

Unattached 8:00.004082 Moore, Ayden _________2

Alabama Stri NT3795 Washington, Avory _________3

Alabama Stri NT3798 Wormely, Chase _________4

Event  7   1500 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rec Runners 6:24.003963 Stinnett, Jarret _________5

Rec Runners 6:25.003954 Parker, Kai _________6

Rec Runners 7:04.003929 Flanigan, Nicholas _________7

Rec Runners 7:12.003958 Russell, Andrew _________8

Unattached 8:00.004084 Woodard, Caleb _________9

Rec Runners 9:14.003964 Toyer, Isaiah _________10

Navarre Xpre NT3898 Lipscomb, Caleb _________11

Alabama Stri NT3791 Lankford, Elijahchamp _________12
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Trussville 6th Annual Spring Invitational 2024 - 4/11/2024

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  10   1500 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt 6:48.864010 Jackson, Emelie _________1

Navarre Xpre NT3886 Rodriguez, Celia _________2

Event  12   1500 Meter Run 13-14 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CC Flyers 5:50.003811 Guingrich, Remy _________3

Jasper Vikes 6:42.933857 Stewart, Rebecca _________4

Triumph-Hunt 6:47.064016 Meadows, Penelope _________5

Basic 10:00.003801 Watson, Khloe _________6

Event  91   1500 Meter Run 15-18 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CC Flyers 5:50.003809 Guingrich, Adalai _________7

Navarre Xpre NT3888 Turner, Marisa _________8

Event  9   1500 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 5:52.004077 Cormier, Wilkes _________1

CC Flyers 6:00.003812 Guingrich, Thatcher _________2

Navarre Xpre NT3891 Clipner, Riley _________3

Parker Trac NT3758 Cook, Cedric _________4

Event  11   1500 Meter Run 13-14 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jasper Vikes 5:56.603858 Black, Grady _________5

Jasper Vikes 6:16.023859 Black, Taylor _________6

Jasper Vikes 6:41.743862 Harbison, Colin _________7

Iron City Sp NT3850 Stewart, Shepherd _________8

Navarre Xpre NT3894 Hemingway Ii, Antenney _________9

Navarre Xpre NT3892 Cummings, Jordan _________10

Basic NT3808 Watson Jr, Alwin _________11

Event  92   1500 Meter Run 15-18 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iron City Sp 4:21.003852 Wharton, Eli _________12

Iron City Sp 4:26.003853 Wharton, Isaac _________13

Parker Trac NT3764 Murphree, Sam _________14

Unattached NT4083 Spates, Loughton _________15

Navarre Xpre NT3900 Spady, Aiden _________16

Alabama Stri NT3787 Greeneiii, Taylor _________17

Event  14   100 Meter Dash 5-6 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT4070 Hughes, Amara _________1

Alabama Stri NT3778 C0llins, Khloe _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4022 Williams, Nyeema _________3

Rec Runners 22.183922 Watkins, Bailey _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT3999 Cutts, Kyndal _________5

Rec Runners NT3919 Smith, Tahlia _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4004 Fife, Ryleigh _________7

Event  13   100 Meter Dash 5-6 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama Stri NT3784 Barnes, Jaxon _________2

Elite Speed 19.583829 Hood, Jacob _________3

Mbk Academy 17.003870 Duhart Jr, Travon _________4

Rec Runners 18.223933 Garrett, Aiden _________5

Rec Runners 21.253944 Jones, Emmanuel _________6

Gadsden Burn NT3841 Sumpter, Tylan _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NT3959 Shepherd, Victor _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4051 Moon, Lennox _________3

Unattached NT4076 Coleman, Carson _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4062 Zeno, Jaxn _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4059 Williams, Kianni _________6

Event  16   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Redlane runn 21.663972 Norman, Caleigh _________1

Elite Speed 19.043823 Pugh, Aubree _________2

Redlane runn 17.253973 Ruffin, Avah _________3

Rec Runners 16.793903 Buggs, Lauryn _________4

Unattached 17.114064 Babb, Alaia _________5

Parker Trac 17.753746 Crutchfield, Kyleigh _________6

Mbk Academy 20.003867 Norman, Sailor _________7

Rec Runners 28.323918 Simpson, Avery _________8
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Trussville 6th Annual Spring Invitational 2024 - 4/11/2024

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  16   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls)
Triumph-Hunt NT4018 Roberts, J'Oni _________2

Navarre Xpre NT3884 Moore, Olivia _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4021 Wilder, Jayla _________4

Elite Speed NT3822 Mitchell, Rylee _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4014 Mason, Ariel _________6

Event  15   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners 17.863927 Edwards, Quincy _________1

Elite Speed 17.393837 Tartt, Ellington _________2

Elite Speed 16.443826 Bilal, Kaiden _________3

Mbk Academy 15.003875 Randolph 2nd, Davion _________4

Alabama Stri 16.003794 Stone, Tyler _________5

Rec Runners 17.123951 Marshall, Aiden _________6

Rec Runners 17.743957 Reese, Tyler _________7

Parker Trac 18.023759 Ellis, Seven _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners 22.003928 Finney IV, John _________1

Triumph-Hunt 19.554032 Fife, Grayson _________2

Rec Runners 18.913960 Smith, Legend _________3

Rec Runners 18.023967 Wooten, Garrett _________4

Elite Speed 18.383835 Ransome, Mason _________5

Rec Runners 19.103953 Moore, Cruze _________6

Rec Runners 21.153943 Jones, Adrian _________7

Unattached NT4079 Johnson, Charlie _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Parker Trac NT3774 Wilson, Zaphael _________1

Triumph-Hunt NT4060 Wooten, Greyson _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4058 Roberts, Jordan _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4061 Wooten, Parker _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4026 Artis, Grayson _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4040 Harris, Avery _________6

Unattached NT4081 Lee, Noah _________7

Unattached NT4078 Hughes, Nathaniel _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mbk Academy NT3876 Robinson, Kayden _________1

Parker Trac NT3773 Westberry, Jackson _________2

Southern Str NT3993 Beamon, Sy _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4063 Zeno, Kion _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4043 Jackson, Ezra _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4053 Moore, Dyion _________6

Elite Speed NT3834 Morgan, Edmund _________7

Event  18   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners 17.443912 King, Casey _________1

Rec Runners 16.363902 Bryant, Zoey _________2

Parker Trac 15.343744 Cooper, Hayden _________3

Basic 14.643800 Thomas, Makenzie _________4

Mbk Academy 15.003868 Swan, Khloe _________5

Rec Runners 15.623914 Newman, Paislee _________6

Rec Runners 16.453906 Coleman, Aria _________7

Rec Runners 18.663913 Nevins, Eloise _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4003 Fields, Kaylen _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4009 Hill, Kaylee _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4019 Roberts, Jordyn _________4

Basic NT3799 Brooks, Taylor _________5

Unattached NT4071 Hughes, Zhoe _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4006 Harris, Aveah _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Parker Trac NT3751 Harris, Brylee _________2

Southern Str NT3984 Beamon, Riley _________3

Navarre Xpre NT3882 Cobb-Antunez, Keilani _________4

Elite Speed NT3816 Holmes, Lauryn _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4023 Witchard, Aubree _________6

Southern Str NT3988 Gardner, Alivia _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4024 Witchard, Zaniyah _________2

Southern Str NT3990 Hughes, Paisley _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT3998 Cutts, Kennedi _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4020 Smith, Skyla _________5

Unattached NT4067 Biffle, Anubiya _________6

Event  17   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Redlane runn 15.403978 Pierce Jr, Benson _________1

Elite Speed 14.883831 Johnson, Carter _________2

Mbk Academy 14.003880 Williams, Dangelo _________3

Redlane runn 13.103979 Pulliam, Jayden _________4

Mbk Academy 14.003881 Wimberly, Phillip _________5

Alabama Stri 14.503793 Stone, Blake _________6

Redlane runn 15.003974 Daniels, Cortaven _________7

Rec Runners 15.523966 Watkins Jr, Boris _________8
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Trussville 6th Annual Spring Invitational 2024 - 4/11/2024

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  17   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys)
Rec Runners 16.853937 Green, JT _________1

Triumph-Hunt 16.004049 Miller, Cole _________2

Triumph-Hunt 15.884036 Freeman, Jordan _________3

Rec Runners 15.653952 Mitchell, Bradley _________4

Triumph-Hunt 15.874037 Gideon, Austin _________5

Rec Runners 15.943942 Jefferson, Markeith _________6

Mbk Academy 16.003879 Tolbert, Jah'Quarious _________7

Redlane runn 16.903976 Patrick, Mason _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners 18.633934 Garrett, Dyson _________1

Rec Runners 17.823949 Lewis, Cordell _________2

Rec Runners 17.653962 Spusta, Alexander _________3

Elite Speed 16.943838 Tartt, Wynton _________4

Triumph-Hunt 17.634025 Allen, Kedron _________5

Rec Runners 17.793956 Pressley, Michael _________6

Rec Runners 18.593945 Jones, Jamarion _________7

Rec Runners 19.983947 Lagat, Isaac _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4029 Daniel, Beau _________1

Mbk Academy NT3872 Mooris, Josiah _________2

Redlane runn NT3981 Smith, Jace _________3

Unattached NT4075 Biffle, Khalid _________4

Elite Speed NT3827 Driskell, Lance _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4052 Moore, Dakota _________6

Redlane runn NT3982 Snow, Quintin _________7

Triumph-Hunt NT4027 Artis, Karter _________8

Event  20   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Elite Speed 15.693814 Bray, Jackson _________1

Parker Trac 15.003753 Sedlacek, Maci _________2

Rec Runners 14.843909 Hatcher, Taylor _________3

Parker Trac 13.883742 Caldwell, Raylin _________4

Elite Speed 14.823825 Vickers, Nataleigh _________5

Rec Runners 15.003911 King, Aiyana _________6

Triumph-Hunt 15.144012 Johnson, Lillian _________7

Redlane runn 15.803969 Ashford, Lisa _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Jasper Vikes 17.023855 Phillips, Emslee _________1

Rec Runners 16.783907 Edwards, Kyleigh _________2

Rec Runners 16.103917 Rosa, Arabella _________3

Jasper Vikes 15.953854 Farris, Ivie _________4

Rec Runners 16.093901 Bradley, Remilya _________5

Basic 16.113802 Watson, Rylee _________6

Rec Runners 17.003905 Caprara, Elle _________7

Rec Runners 17.133910 Howze, Victoria _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Elite Speed NT3821 Mitchell, Kyleigh _________1

Parker Trac NT3754 Wilson, Zemyna _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4011 Johnson, Kailyn _________3

Rec Runners 17.503921 Turner, Joy _________4

Parker Trac NT3752 Lacey, Ariyana _________5

Iron City Sp NT3847 Warren, Ever _________6

Parker Trac NT3750 Harper, Kailani _________7

Triumph-Hunt NT4000 Dames, Erynn _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4002 Ethridge, Zanyria _________1

Elite Speed NT3824 Thomas, Tyler _________2

Alabama Heat NT3776 Anderson, Elliana _________3

Rec Runners NT3920 Tucker, Tylasia _________4

Parker Trac NT3748 Hampton, Zarah _________5

Iron City Sp NT3845 Dodson, Ella Brook _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT3997 Crutcher, Korbyn _________7

Event  19   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt 15.154054 Parker, Avery _________1

Elite Speed 14.413830 Hood, Joshua _________2

Rec Runners 14.223932 Gardner, Bradley _________3

Alabama Stri 12.953788 Harrison, Demartez _________4

Unattached 13.404080 Lee, Jace _________5

Alabama Heat 14.273777 Lewis, Kalib _________6

Elite Speed 14.653828 Grandberry, Matthew _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners 17.513935 Garrett, Hayden _________1

Rec Runners 16.763968 Worrell, James _________2

Rec Runners 15.593948 Lagat, Kibet _________3

Elite Speed 15.263832 Mcwillie, Ayden _________4

Triumph-Hunt 15.384041 Hill, Jaxon _________5

Basic 15.923806 Simpson Jr, Joshua _________6

Rec Runners 17.403940 Hughes, Clay _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4047 Lemons, Aidyn _________2

Rec Runners 20.363931 Franklin, James _________3

Rec Runners 17.693930 Flurry, Jaxon _________4

Rec Runners 19.973941 Isbell, Keegan _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4033 Ford, Chase _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4048 Lucear, Demontra _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4046 Krueger, Austin _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4028 Burnette, Gabe _________3

Navarre Xpre NT3896 Jones Ii, Jamie _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4045 Johnson, Austyn _________5

Redlane runn NT3977 Patton, Jadien _________6

Parker Trac NT3768 Rogers Jr, Mark _________7
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Trussville 6th Annual Spring Invitational 2024 - 4/11/2024

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  94   100 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4017 Pacillo, Zoe _________2

Elite Speed 15.103820 Mitchell, Kimora _________3

Elite Speed 13.353813 Acree, Ava _________4

Rec Runners 14.653908 Garrett, Hannah _________5

Rec Runners 16.993904 Cain, Bradleigh _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Southern Str NT3985 Cole, Makinley _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4008 Harris, Kyla _________4

Unattached NT4074 Smoke, Audreekia _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4015 Mccants, Naomi _________6

Event  93   100 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Basic 13.993805 Simpson, Fabian _________1

Alabama Stri 13.003786 Etheridge, Nathaniel _________2

Gadsden Burn 12.503842 Williams, Joel _________3

Navarre Xpre 12.173899 Sandoval-Alvarez, Micah _________4

Gadsden Burn 12.203840 Ransaw, Carter _________5

Parker Trac 12.693769 Sedlacek, Caiden _________6

Basic 13.983807 Watson, Kristian _________7

Basic 14.053804 Martin, Ashden _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4056 Powell, Chase _________1

Triumph-Hunt NT4039 Gustafson, Elijah _________2

Parker Trac NT3766 Peterson, Alexander _________3

Rec Runners 17.533923 Brisco, Bryan _________4

Parker Trac NT3770 Smith, Matthew _________5

Parker Trac NT3757 Caterina, Nicolaus _________6

Parker Trac NT3767 Peterson, Caleb _________7

Jasper Vikes NT3861 Gaines, Remington _________8

Event  96   100 Meter Dash 15-18 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT4068 Dennis, Zaria _________1

Iron City Sp 20.003846 Stewart, River _________2

Unattached 13.634069 Fletcher, Mevaeh _________3

Parker Trac 12.773747 Golden, Saniyah _________4

Elite Speed 12.963815 Glenn, Ariel _________5

Navarre Xpre 13.763889 Willis, Destiny _________6

Unattached NT4072 Mccullough, Zoe _________7

Southern Str NT3989 Hudson, Dkota _________8

Event  95   100 Meter Dash 15-18 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Parker Trac 11.903756 Andrews, Sawyer _________1

Navarre Xpre 11.733893 Hemingway, Izaiah _________2

Parker Trac 11.653771 Stroup, Gavin _________3

Gadsden Burn 11.103839 Mostella, Lj _________4

Parker Trac 11.253772 Wassum, Drew _________5

Triumph-Hunt 11.704038 Gideon Jr, Anthony _________6

Parker Trac 11.873762 Mclean, Timothy _________7

Triumph-Hunt 12.974055 Parker, Tyler _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Parker Trac NT3775 Wiswesser, Aaron _________1

Rec Runners NT3939 Hollis, Jacob _________2

Rec Runners NT3938 Hicks, Bryan _________3

Navarre Xpre 12.983897 Kasper, Kody _________4

Mbk Academy 13.003871 Jeter, D'Andre _________5

Rec Runners NT3955 Powell, Devin _________6

Rec Runners NT3926 Davis, Blake _________7

Event  24   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CC Flyers 2:00.003810 Guingrich, Baye _________3

Unattached 1:22.354064 Babb, Alaia _________4

Rec Runners 1:45.003916 Pennington, Mia _________5

Mbk Academy 3:00.003866 Moore, Aria _________6

Event  23   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt 1:30.004050 Miller, Kohen _________2

Mbk Academy 1:10.003875 Randolph 2nd, Davion _________3

Unattached 1:05.004082 Moore, Ayden _________4

Mbk Academy 1:10.003878 Swan, Keldrick _________5

Elite Speed 1:20.563833 Mcwillie, Joshua _________6

Rec Runners 1:34.003960 Smith, Legend _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mbk Academy 2:00.003874 Payne, Nicholas _________2

Jasper Vikes 1:44.943863 Phillips, Ehren _________3

Rec Runners 1:38.003936 Garrett, Logan _________4

Rec Runners 1:40.003957 Reese, Tyler _________5

Rec Runners 1:59.003943 Jones, Adrian _________6

Rec Runners 2:08.003928 Finney IV, John _________7
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Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  23   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys)
Gadsden Burn NT3843 Woods, Jaikiese _________2

Southern Str NT3995 Ricks, Que _________3

Unattached NT4081 Lee, Noah _________4

Mbk Academy NT3876 Robinson, Kayden _________5

Unattached NT4078 Hughes, Nathaniel _________6

Unattached NT4079 Johnson, Charlie _________7

Event  26   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jasper Vikes 1:42.153856 Stewart, Emma _________2

Parker Trac 1:14.003744 Cooper, Hayden _________3

Mbk Academy 1:10.003868 Swan, Khloe _________4

Basic 1:11.603800 Thomas, Makenzie _________5

Rec Runners 1:17.003914 Newman, Paislee _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Parker Trac NT3751 Harris, Brylee _________2

Alabama Stri NT3779 Higgs, Amina _________3

Alabama Stri NT3781 Jenkins, Kristiana _________4

Navarre Xpre NT3882 Cobb-Antunez, Keilani _________5

Unattached NT4071 Hughes, Zhoe _________6

Event  25   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt 1:12.814049 Miller, Cole _________2

Alabama Stri 1:08.003791 Lankford, Elijahchamp _________3

Mbk Academy 1:00.003873 Oldes Jr, David _________4

Unattached 1:05.004084 Woodard, Caleb _________5

Parker Trac 1:10.983763 Miller, Jaden _________6

Rec Runners 1:17.003952 Mitchell, Bradley _________7

Rec Runners 1:22.003924 Bruce, Jager _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners 1:31.003925 Cain, Emmett _________2

Rec Runners 1:26.003942 Jefferson, Markeith _________3

Triumph-Hunt 1:24.514035 Freeman, Jacob _________4

Rec Runners 1:25.003954 Parker, Kai _________5

Rec Runners 1:27.003962 Spusta, Alexander _________6

Rec Runners 1:31.003937 Green, JT _________7

Rec Runners 1:34.003956 Pressley, Michael _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Redlane runn NT3981 Smith, Jace _________2

Elite Speed NT3827 Driskell, Lance _________3

Rec Runners 1:37.003958 Russell, Andrew _________4

Rec Runners 1:50.003964 Toyer, Isaiah _________5

Redlane runn NT3982 Snow, Quintin _________6

Rec Runners NT3945 Jones, Jamarion _________7

Event  27   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt 1:13.484054 Parker, Avery _________2

Unattached 1:01.004080 Lee, Jace _________3

Parker Trac 56.003765 Patterson, Max _________4

Mbk Academy 59.003869 Davis, Joe _________5

Alabama Heat 1:02.603777 Lewis, Kalib _________6

CC Flyers 1:15.003812 Guingrich, Thatcher _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Basic 1:20.363806 Simpson Jr, Joshua _________2

Rec Runners 1:19.003968 Worrell, James _________3

Elite Speed 1:15.763828 Grandberry, Matthew _________4

Triumph-Hunt 1:18.914031 Eichelberger, Dhaleon _________5

Rec Runners 1:20.003932 Gardner, Bradley _________6

Rec Runners 1:34.003930 Flurry, Jaxon _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4045 Johnson, Austyn _________2

Redlane runn NT3977 Patton, Jadien _________3

Rec Runners 1:50.003931 Franklin, James _________4

Southern Str NT3996 Wilson, Noah _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4042 Hinton, Jayden _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4044 Jackson, Ilijah _________7

Event  28   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Parker Trac 1:11.953753 Sedlacek, Maci _________2

Mbk Academy 1:05.003864 Cleveland, Paedyn _________3

Parker Trac 1:04.593749 Harden, Samiah _________4

Mbk Academy 1:05.003865 Jackson, Adrianna _________5

Triumph-Hunt 1:11.104000 Dames, Erynn _________6

Parker Trac 1:12.003742 Caldwell, Raylin _________7

Alabama Heat 1:12.003776 Anderson, Elliana _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners 1:27.003901 Bradley, Remilya _________2

Iron City Sp 1:18.003845 Dodson, Ella Brook _________3

Navarre Xpre 1:14.003883 Ivanoff, Farrah _________4

Triumph-Hunt 1:16.144012 Johnson, Lillian _________5

Redlane runn 1:20.003969 Ashford, Lisa _________6

Jasper Vikes 1:27.083855 Phillips, Emslee _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NT3921 Turner, Joy _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4010 Jackson, Emelie _________3

Rec Runners 1:28.003910 Howze, Victoria _________4

Rec Runners 2:06.003915 Patel, Emmie _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT3997 Crutcher, Korbyn _________6
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Event  98   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4015 Mccants, Naomi _________1

Triumph-Hunt NT4017 Pacillo, Zoe _________2

Southern Str NT3992 Wilson, Melody _________3

CC Flyers 1:16.003811 Guingrich, Remy _________4

Rec Runners 1:26.003908 Garrett, Hannah _________5

Southern Str NT3991 Jordan, London _________6

Parker Trac NT3755 Wright, Aaliyah _________7

Elite Speed NT3813 Acree, Ava _________8

Event  97   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Basic 1:05.563807 Watson, Kristian _________1

Mbk Academy 1:00.003877 Samuel, Kaiden _________2

Navarre Xpre 57.673895 Jones, Jayden _________3

Gadsden Burn 57.003840 Ransaw, Carter _________4

Gadsden Burn 57.003842 Williams, Joel _________5

Navarre Xpre 58.733899 Sandoval-Alvarez, Micah _________6

Basic 1:02.693804 Martin, Ashden _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Iron City Sp 1:30.003850 Stewart, Shepherd _________1

Jasper Vikes 1:14.063862 Harbison, Colin _________2

Iron City Sp 1:11.003851 Warren, Levi _________3

Basic 1:07.313805 Simpson, Fabian _________4

Parker Trac 1:08.003770 Smith, Matthew _________5

Iron City Sp 1:13.003849 Blount, Aiden _________6

Jasper Vikes 1:14.603858 Black, Grady _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Alabama Stri NT3786 Etheridge, Nathaniel _________2

Jasper Vikes NT3859 Black, Taylor _________3

Parker Trac NT3766 Peterson, Alexander _________4

Jasper Vikes NT3861 Gaines, Remington _________5

Southern Str NT3994 Hoskins, Jaiden _________6

Event  22   400 Meter Dash 15-18 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Str NT3989 Hudson, Dkota _________1

Parker Trac NT3747 Golden, Saniyah _________2

CC Flyers 1:11.003809 Guingrich, Adalai _________3

Elite Speed 59.583817 Jordan, Cayson _________4

Iron City Sp 1:10.003848 Wells, Hallie _________5

Iron City Sp 1:30.003846 Stewart, River _________6

Elite Speed NT3818 Mcwillie, Leila _________7

Event  21   400 Meter Dash 15-18 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NT3946 King, Dylan _________2

Navarre Xpre 58.203890 Burt, Landon _________3

Parker Trac 52.673762 Mclean, Timothy _________4

Parker Trac 55.133756 Andrews, Sawyer _________5

Parker Trac 1:07.003764 Murphree, Sam _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama Stri NT3787 Greeneiii, Taylor _________3

Basic NT3803 Fluellen Jr, Shawnell _________4

Rec Runners NT3939 Hollis, Jacob _________5

Parker Trac NT3771 Stroup, Gavin _________6

Event  32   4x100 Meter Relay 7-8 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTRedlane runn _________1

Event  36   4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTRec Runners _________3

A NTElite Speed _________4

A NTParker Trac _________5

Event  31   4x100 Meter Relay 7-8 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:09.10Elite Speed _________1

A NTTriumph-Hunt _________2

Event  33   4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTTriumph-Hunt _________4

A NTRec Runners _________5

A NTRedlane runn _________6

Event  35   4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTTriumph-Hunt _________1
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Event  129   4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTParker Trac _________3

Event  29   4x100 Meter Relay 15-18 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTRec Runners _________5

A NTParker Trac _________6

Event  40   800 Meter Run 7-8 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mbk Academy 3:00.003867 Norman, Sailor _________1

Redlane runn 3:14.003973 Ruffin, Avah _________2

Mbk Academy 6:00.003866 Moore, Aria _________3

Navarre Xpre NT3885 Pietrzak, Julianna _________4

Alabama Stri NT3780 Jenkins, Arriana _________5

Event  42   800 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jasper Vikes 3:49.613856 Stewart, Emma _________6

Mbk Academy 4:00.003868 Swan, Khloe _________7

Unattached NT4073 Phillips, Emma Lou _________8

Event  39   800 Meter Run 7-8 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 3:00.004082 Moore, Ayden _________1

Mbk Academy 3:00.003878 Swan, Keldrick _________2

Elite Speed 3:19.613833 Mcwillie, Joshua _________3

Gadsden Burn NT3843 Woods, Jaikiese _________4

Alabama Stri NT3798 Wormely, Chase _________5

Alabama Stri NT3795 Washington, Avory _________6

Event  41   800 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mbk Academy 2:30.003873 Oldes Jr, David _________1

Unattached 3:00.004084 Woodard, Caleb _________2

Rec Runners 3:07.003952 Mitchell, Bradley _________3

Rec Runners 3:09.003963 Stinnett, Jarret _________4

Rec Runners 3:11.003954 Parker, Kai _________5

Rec Runners 3:38.003929 Flanigan, Nicholas _________6

Rec Runners 3:48.003958 Russell, Andrew _________7

Rec Runners 5:32.003964 Toyer, Isaiah _________8

Alabama Stri NT3791 Lankford, Elijahchamp _________9

Triumph-Hunt NT4057 Rice, Keyon _________10

Rec Runners NT3925 Cain, Emmett _________11

Parker Trac NT3763 Miller, Jaden _________12

Navarre Xpre NT3898 Lipscomb, Caleb _________13

Event  44   800 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt 3:01.944010 Jackson, Emelie _________1

Rec Runners 4:30.003915 Patel, Emmie _________2

Navarre Xpre NT3886 Rodriguez, Celia _________3

Navarre Xpre NT3883 Ivanoff, Farrah _________4

Event  104   800 Meter Run 13-14 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CC Flyers 2:55.003811 Guingrich, Remy _________5

Iron City Sp 3:00.003844 Clark, Chloe _________6

Triumph-Hunt 3:22.794016 Meadows, Penelope _________7

Jasper Vikes 3:28.103857 Stewart, Rebecca _________8

Basic 3:35.003801 Watson, Khloe _________9

Parker Trac NT3755 Wright, Aaliyah _________10

Event  43   800 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mbk Academy 2:30.003869 Davis, Joe _________1

Alabama Heat 2:40.003777 Lewis, Kalib _________2

CC Flyers 2:55.003812 Guingrich, Thatcher _________3

Unattached NT4077 Cormier, Wilkes _________4

Navarre Xpre NT3891 Clipner, Riley _________5

Parker Trac NT3758 Cook, Cedric _________6
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Event  103   800 Meter Run 13-14 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mbk Academy 2:30.003877 Samuel, Kaiden _________7

Iron City Sp 2:47.003851 Warren, Levi _________8

Jasper Vikes 2:48.653858 Black, Grady _________9

Iron City Sp 2:57.003849 Blount, Aiden _________10

Iron City Sp 3:00.003850 Stewart, Shepherd _________11

Basic 3:17.003808 Watson Jr, Alwin _________12

Navarre Xpre NT3892 Cummings, Jordan _________13

Parker Trac NT3769 Sedlacek, Caiden _________14

Navarre Xpre NT3894 Hemingway Ii, Antenney _________15

Event  38   800 Meter Run 15-18 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iron City Sp 2:45.003848 Wells, Hallie _________1

CC Flyers 2:49.003809 Guingrich, Adalai _________2

Iron City Sp 3:30.003846 Stewart, River _________3

Navarre Xpre NT3888 Turner, Marisa _________4

Event  37   800 Meter Run 15-18 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac 2:15.003756 Andrews, Sawyer _________5

Parker Trac 2:40.003764 Murphree, Sam _________6

Navarre Xpre NT3890 Burt, Landon _________7

Unattached NT4083 Spates, Loughton _________8

Navarre Xpre NT3900 Spady, Aiden _________9

Alabama Stri NT3787 Greeneiii, Taylor _________10

Event  46   200 Meter Dash 5-6 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT3999 Cutts, Kyndal _________3

Elite Speed 48.953819 Mcwillie, Philema _________4

Unattached NT4070 Hughes, Amara _________5

Event  45   200 Meter Dash 5-6 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT4076 Coleman, Carson _________1

Alabama Stri NT3797 Woodall, Michael _________2

Alabama Stri NT3784 Barnes, Jaxon _________3

Elite Speed 41.133836 Tartt, Charleston _________4

Mbk Academy 45.003870 Duhart Jr, Travon _________5

Gadsden Burn NT3841 Sumpter, Tylan _________6

Alabama Stri NT3792 Scarbough, Terrancetj _________7

Event  48   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CC Flyers 59.003810 Guingrich, Baye _________2

Parker Trac 37.043746 Crutchfield, Kyleigh _________3

Unattached 35.114064 Babb, Alaia _________4

Rec Runners 36.863903 Buggs, Lauryn _________5

Rec Runners 44.993916 Pennington, Mia _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4021 Wilder, Jayla _________7

Event  47   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners 39.313960 Smith, Legend _________1

Rec Runners 37.323951 Marshall, Aiden _________2

Mbk Academy 35.003875 Randolph 2nd, Davion _________3

Mbk Academy 35.003878 Swan, Keldrick _________4

Rec Runners 35.003957 Reese, Tyler _________5

Parker Trac 37.053759 Ellis, Seven _________6

Rec Runners 37.963927 Edwards, Quincy _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4063 Zeno, Kion _________1

Rec Runners 47.463936 Garrett, Logan _________2

Rec Runners 40.903950 Lowery, Wyatt _________3

Rec Runners 39.553967 Wooten, Garrett _________4

Rec Runners 39.893953 Moore, Cruze _________5

Mbk Academy 45.003874 Payne, Nicholas _________6

Jasper Vikes 49.233863 Phillips, Ehren _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4060 Wooten, Greyson _________1

Gadsden Burn NT3843 Woods, Jaikiese _________2

Unattached NT4081 Lee, Noah _________3

Unattached NT4079 Johnson, Charlie _________4

Unattached NT4078 Hughes, Nathaniel _________5

Mbk Academy NT3876 Robinson, Kayden _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4061 Wooten, Parker _________7

Event  50   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners 37.363902 Bryant, Zoey _________1

Mbk Academy 35.003868 Swan, Khloe _________2

Rec Runners 32.003906 Coleman, Aria _________3

Basic 30.253800 Thomas, Makenzie _________4

Rec Runners 32.003914 Newman, Paislee _________5

Parker Trac 33.503744 Cooper, Hayden _________6

Triumph-Hunt 36.104023 Witchard, Aubree _________7
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  50   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls)
Elite Speed NT3816 Holmes, Lauryn _________1

Unattached NT4071 Hughes, Zhoe _________2

Basic 41.313799 Brooks, Taylor _________3

Rec Runners 40.943913 Nevins, Eloise _________4

Rec Runners 41.043912 King, Casey _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4020 Smith, Skyla _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4024 Witchard, Zaniyah _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4003 Fields, Kaylen _________2

Parker Trac NT3751 Harris, Brylee _________3

Southern Str NT3988 Gardner, Alivia _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT3998 Cutts, Kennedi _________5

Unattached NT4067 Biffle, Anubiya _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4019 Roberts, Jordyn _________7

Event  49   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt 33.994036 Freeman, Jordan _________1

Rec Runners 32.843952 Mitchell, Bradley _________2

Elite Speed 30.973831 Johnson, Carter _________3

Mbk Academy 29.003880 Williams, Dangelo _________4

Mbk Academy 29.003873 Oldes Jr, David _________5

Triumph-Hunt 32.474049 Miller, Cole _________6

Rec Runners 33.653942 Jefferson, Markeith _________7

Triumph-Hunt 33.994035 Freeman, Jacob _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners 37.093962 Spusta, Alexander _________1

Elite Speed 36.893838 Tartt, Wynton _________2

Mbk Academy 35.003879 Tolbert, Jah'Quarious _________3

Rec Runners 34.983966 Watkins Jr, Boris _________4

Mbk Academy 35.003881 Wimberly, Phillip _________5

Triumph-Hunt 36.054025 Allen, Kedron _________6

Rec Runners 36.933924 Bruce, Jager _________7

Rec Runners 37.593956 Pressley, Michael _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4029 Daniel, Beau _________1

Mbk Academy NT3872 Mooris, Josiah _________2

Rec Runners 42.743947 Lagat, Isaac _________3

Rec Runners 40.033949 Lewis, Cordell _________4

Rec Runners 41.903937 Green, JT _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4052 Moore, Dakota _________6

Elite Speed NT3827 Driskell, Lance _________7

Unattached NT4075 Biffle, Khalid _________8

Event  52   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners 32.023909 Hatcher, Taylor _________1

Triumph-Hunt 31.004012 Johnson, Lillian _________2

Parker Trac 29.493742 Caldwell, Raylin _________3

Parker Trac 27.573749 Harden, Samiah _________4

Mbk Academy 29.003864 Cleveland, Paedyn _________5

Parker Trac 30.733753 Sedlacek, Maci _________6

Rec Runners 31.983911 King, Aiyana _________7

Triumph-Hunt 32.244000 Dames, Erynn _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners 37.523921 Turner, Joy _________1

Rec Runners 36.413907 Edwards, Kyleigh _________2

Rec Runners 35.993905 Caprara, Elle _________3

Rec Runners 34.363901 Bradley, Remilya _________4

Mbk Academy 35.003865 Jackson, Adrianna _________5

Rec Runners 36.073917 Rosa, Arabella _________6

Jasper Vikes 36.783855 Phillips, Emslee _________7

Rec Runners 38.083910 Howze, Victoria _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Elite Speed NT3824 Thomas, Tyler _________1

Iron City Sp NT3847 Warren, Ever _________2

Parker Trac NT3750 Harper, Kailani _________3

Basic 38.083802 Watson, Rylee _________4

Parker Trac NT3752 Lacey, Ariyana _________5

Parker Trac NT3748 Hampton, Zarah _________6

Elite Speed NT3821 Mitchell, Kyleigh _________7

Parker Trac NT3754 Wilson, Zemyna _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4002 Ethridge, Zanyria _________1

Alabama Heat NT3776 Anderson, Elliana _________2

Triumph-Hunt NT4013 Jones, Jaz _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4011 Johnson, Kailyn _________4

Jasper Vikes NT3854 Farris, Ivie _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT3997 Crutcher, Korbyn _________6

Elite Speed NT3814 Bray, Jackson _________7

Event  51   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Elite Speed 31.153830 Hood, Joshua _________1

Alabama Heat 27.503777 Lewis, Kalib _________2

Unattached 26.954080 Lee, Jace _________3

Parker Trac 25.353765 Patterson, Max _________4

Alabama Stri 26.003788 Harrison, Demartez _________5

Mbk Academy 27.003869 Davis, Joe _________6

Rec Runners 30.023932 Gardner, Bradley _________7
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  51   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys)
CC Flyers 35.003812 Guingrich, Thatcher _________1

Rec Runners 33.333948 Lagat, Kibet _________2

Triumph-Hunt 31.414031 Eichelberger, Dhaleon _________3

Elite Speed 31.233828 Grandberry, Matthew _________4

Triumph-Hunt 31.404042 Hinton, Jayden _________5

Basic 32.953806 Simpson Jr, Joshua _________6

Rec Runners 34.863968 Worrell, James _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4044 Jackson, Ilijah _________2

Rec Runners 47.733931 Franklin, James _________3

Rec Runners 37.663935 Garrett, Hayden _________4

Rec Runners 39.383930 Flurry, Jaxon _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4048 Lucear, Demontra _________6

Parker Trac NT3768 Rogers Jr, Mark _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4046 Krueger, Austin _________2

Navarre Xpre NT3896 Jones Ii, Jamie _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4047 Lemons, Aidyn _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4045 Johnson, Austyn _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4033 Ford, Chase _________6

Triumph-Hunt NT4028 Burnette, Gabe _________7

Event  100   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners 35.003904 Cain, Bradleigh _________2

CC Flyers 34.003811 Guingrich, Remy _________3

Elite Speed 27.233813 Acree, Ava _________4

Rec Runners 31.663908 Garrett, Hannah _________5

Elite Speed 34.053820 Mitchell, Kimora _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Triumph-Hunt NT4017 Pacillo, Zoe _________2

Southern Str NT3985 Cole, Makinley _________3

Triumph-Hunt NT4008 Harris, Kyla _________4

Triumph-Hunt NT4015 Mccants, Naomi _________5

Unattached NT4074 Smoke, Audreekia _________6

Event  102   200 Meter Dash 15-18 Girls

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iron City Sp 35.003846 Stewart, River _________1

Navarre Xpre 29.773889 Willis, Destiny _________2

Parker Trac 27.603747 Golden, Saniyah _________3

Elite Speed 25.883817 Jordan, Cayson _________4

Elite Speed 27.063815 Glenn, Ariel _________5

Unattached 28.704069 Fletcher, Mevaeh _________6

CC Flyers 32.003809 Guingrich, Adalai _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Southern Str NT3989 Hudson, Dkota _________3

Unattached NT4072 Mccullough, Zoe _________4

Elite Speed NT3818 Mcwillie, Leila _________5

Unattached NT4068 Dennis, Zaria _________6

Event  99   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Basic 28.653805 Simpson, Fabian _________1

Gadsden Burn 26.003842 Williams, Joel _________2

Navarre Xpre 25.083899 Sandoval-Alvarez, Micah _________3

Navarre Xpre 24.533895 Jones, Jayden _________4

Gadsden Burn 25.003840 Ransaw, Carter _________5

Parker Trac 25.103769 Sedlacek, Caiden _________6

Basic 27.743804 Martin, Ashden _________7

Basic 28.733807 Watson, Kristian _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Parker Trac NT3766 Peterson, Alexander _________1

Southern Str NT3994 Hoskins, Jaiden _________2

Jasper Vikes 32.953858 Black, Grady _________3

Jasper Vikes 28.853859 Black, Taylor _________4

Jasper Vikes 30.113862 Harbison, Colin _________5

Triumph-Hunt NT4039 Gustafson, Elijah _________6

Parker Trac NT3757 Caterina, Nicolaus _________7

Jasper Vikes NT3861 Gaines, Remington _________8

Event  101   200 Meter Dash 15-18 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Parker Trac 23.493762 Mclean, Timothy _________2

Parker Trac 23.233771 Stroup, Gavin _________3

Gadsden Burn 22.303839 Mostella, Lj _________4

Parker Trac 22.773772 Wassum, Drew _________5

Triumph-Hunt 23.404038 Gideon Jr, Anthony _________6

Mbk Academy 27.003871 Jeter, D'Andre _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NT3939 Hollis, Jacob _________2

Rec Runners NT3938 Hicks, Bryan _________3

Rec Runners NT3926 Davis, Blake _________4

Rec Runners NT3955 Powell, Devin _________5

Parker Trac NT3775 Wiswesser, Aaron _________6

Rec Runners NT3946 King, Dylan _________7

Event  137   4x400 Meter Relay 13-14 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTNavarre Xpre _________3

A NTBasic _________4
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Event  139   4x400 Meter Relay 15-18 Boys

Thursday 4/11/2024 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTNavarre Xpre _________6


